Saturday, March 12, 2022
2022 Mission Hills High School Show

@ Mission Hills High School in San Marcos, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/09/22)

CLASS

JH AAA

JHAA

HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1

HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2

HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
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SCHOOL
Bonita Vista Middle School
Thompson Middle School

San Pasqual High School
Moreno Valley High School
Notre Dame High School
Escondido High School
Santana High School
Sweetwater Union High School
Chaparral High School

BREAK

Oceanside High School
Scripps Ranch High School (JV)
Steele Canyon High School
Otay Ranch High School
Imperial High School
Heritage High School
Rancho Verde High School
Cypress High School

BREAK

Temecula Valley High School
Point Loma High School
Mira Mesa High School (JV)
Carlsbad High School
Rancho Verde High School (JV)
San Clemente High School
Mission Hills High School

JH & HSA AWARDS

PERFORM

10:00 AM

10:07 AM

10:20 AM
10:27 AM
10:34 AM
10:41 AM
10:48 AM
10:55 AM
11:02 AM

11:09 AM

11:20 AM
11:27 AM
11:34 AM
11:41 AM
11:48 AM
11:55 AM
12:02 PM
12:09 PM

12:16 PM

12:32 PM
12:39 PM
12:46 PM
12:53 PM
1:00 PM
1:07 PM
1:14 PM

1:56 PM

MUsSTANGS



Saturday, March 12, 2022

2022 Mission Hills High School Show

@ Mission Hills High School in San Marcos, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/09/22)

CLASS

SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

SA
SA

IA

Equipment
Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Timing & Penalties
Chief Judge
Audio Tech
Announcer

Contest Director
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SCHOOL

Valhalla High School
Great Oak High School (JV)
Poway High School
Patrick Henry High School
Rancho Buena Vista High School
Capistrano Valley High School

BREAK

Arroyo High School
Westview High School
Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)
Vista High School
Rancho Bernardo High School
Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)
Trabuco Hills High School
Glendora High School

BREAK

Mira Mesa High School (Varsity)
Great Oak High School (Varsity)

Hestia

AWARDS

Amy Mack
Jeff Stewart
Brian Mora
Laura Baker
Mike Higbe

Christian Maqueda
Amy Mack
Andres Mejia
Thom Willett

Brian Nunez

PERFORM

2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM

3:01 PM

3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34 PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM

4:14 PM

4:21 PM
4:29 PM

4:37 PM

5:15 PM

MuUSTANGS



