Saturday, March 12, 2022 2022 Mission Hills High School Show @ Mission Hills High School in San Marcos, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/09/22)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
JH AAA	Bonita Vista Middle School	10:00 AM
JHAA	Thompson Middle School	10:07 AM
HSAA - Round 1	San Pasqual High School	10:20 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Moreno Valley High School	10:27 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Notre Dame High School	10:34 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Escondido High School	10:41 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Santana High School	10:48 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Sweetwater Union High School	10:55 AM
HSAA - Round 1	Chaparral High School	11:02 AM
	BREAK	11:09 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Oceanside High School	11:20 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Scripps Ranch High School (JV)	11:27 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Steele Canyon High School	11:34 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Otay Ranch High School	11:41 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Imperial High School	11:48 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Heritage High School	11:55 AM
HSAA - Round 2	Rancho Verde High School	12:02 PM
HSAA - Round 2	Cypress High School	12:09 PM
	BREAK	12:16 PM
HSA	Temecula Valley High School	12:32 PM
HSA	Point Loma High School	12:39 PM
HSA	Mira Mesa High School (JV)	12:46 PM
HSA	Carlsbad High School	12:53 PM
HSA	Rancho Verde High School (JV)	1:00 PM
HSA	San Clemente High School	1:07 PM
HSA	Mission Hills High School	1:14 PM
	JH & HSA AWARDS	1:56 PM



Saturday, March 12, 2022 2022 Mission Hills High School Show @ Mission Hills High School in San Marcos, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/09/22)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
SAAA	Valhalla High School	2:19 PM
SAAA	Great Oak High School (JV)	2:26 PM
SAAA	Poway High School	2:33 PM
SAAA	Patrick Henry High School	2:40 PM
SAAA	Rancho Buena Vista High School	2:47 PM
SAAA	Capistrano Valley High School	2:54 PM
	BREAK	3:01 PM
SAA	Arroyo High School	3:10 PM
SAA	Westview High School	3:18 PM
SAA	Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)	3:26 PM
SAA	Vista High School	3:34 PM
SAA	Rancho Bernardo High School	3:42 PM
SAA	Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)	3:50 PM
SAA	Trabuco Hills High School	3:58 PM
SAA	Glendora High School	4:06 PM
	BREAK	4:14 PM
SA	Mira Mesa High School (Varsity)	4:21 PM
SA	Great Oak High School (Varsity)	4:29 PM
IA	Hestia	4:37 PM
	AWARDS	5:15 PM
Equipment	Amy Mack	
Movement	Jeff Stewart	
Design Analysis	Brian Mora	
General Effect 1	Laura Baker	
General Effect 2	Mike Higbe	
Timing & Penalties	Christian Maqueda	
Chief Judge	Amy Mack	
Audio Tech Announcer	Andres Mejia Thom Willett	
Contest Director	Brian Nunez	
Contest Director	Di tun Nunez	

